Hoxworth Blood Center (Blood Bags)

Business Contact:
Email:
Phone:

Director:
Email:
Phone:

Drs. David Oh and Caroline Alquist

ohdd@ucmail.uc.edu OR raaschce@ucmail.uc.edu

513-558-1338 OR 513-558-1515

Melissa Knight
knightm3@ucmail.uc.edu
513-558-1243

The following rates have been reviewed and approved by the Governement Cost Compliance department.

Rate Effective Date:

Rate Description

3/1/2025

Expired Red Blood Cell

Expired Platelets
LRBC filters
Cyro pooled
Cryo singles
Liquid Plasma
Frozen Plasma
LRBC

Expired Plasma
Unit Segments

Single Donor Platelets

Granulocytes
Whole Blood

Total Pass Through Costs

Internal & Sponsored

P AP D PP D PP D PN D

Rates

100.36
100.36
100.36
154.61
154.61
154.61
100.36
154.61
100.36
100.36
154.61
154.61
154.61
Cost of Expense

External Rates

Internal + Market
Internal + Market
Internal + Market
Internal + Market
Internal + Market
Internal + Market
Internal + Market
Internal + Market
Internal + Market
Internal + Market
Internal + Market
Internal + Market
Internal + Market
Cost of Expense

Contact Government Cost Compliance at GCC-Chatbox.uc.edu for questions concerning the approved rates.



